
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
143
148
112
120
156
133
159
110
154
106
104
158
118
132
117
102
108
164

Nome
MAURO RODRIGUES FIRMINO
RAFAEL KLIEMKE DOS SANTOS
DIEGO REINALDO DA SILVA
FABRICIO HENRIQUE BANDEIRA
WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
FABIO NISHI
CHRISTIAN HABRAN
SERGIO SECURATO
BRUNO MOURA GOMES
ARI AUGUSTO NARCISO DO NASCIMENTO
EDU ACETO
ELIAS DE MELO SIQUEIRA
LUCIANO GIMENES
EDVAL DA COSTA NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
CAIO FERREIRA FLAVIO
BRENO MONARO

Classe
AVANCADO

NOVATO

INTER

PREMIUM N

INTER

INTER

NOVATO

INTER

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTER

AVANCADO

NOVATO

PREMIUM I

INTER

PREMIUM N

NOVATO

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:41.875
1:41.900
1:44.267
1:44.320
1:44.661
1:45.670
1:46.177
1:47.010
1:47.276
1:47.361
1:47.892
1:49.718
1:50.438
1:50.549
1:52.650
1:56.955
1:58.459
2:01.962

Na volta
5
4
6
3
5
6
4
5
5
3
7
5
5
5
7
8
6
5

Dif
-

+0.025
+2.392
+2.445
+2.786
+3.795
+4.302
+5.135
+5.401
+5.486
+6.017
+7.843
+8.563
+8.674

+10.775
+15.080
+16.584
+20.087

2o. melhor
1:42.168
1:42.159
1:44.590
1:45.104
1:45.469
1:46.075
1:46.886
1:47.801
1:47.700
1:47.495
1:48.887
1:51.598
1:50.494
1:52.297
1:52.796
1:57.314
1:59.573
2:02.227

Melhor Spd
95,411
95,388
93,222
93,175
92,871
91,984
91,545
90,833
90,607
90,536
90,090
88,591
88,013
87,925
86,285
83,109
82,054
79,697

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience

3C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 10:50

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

29/04/2023
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